LAST NAME

ADAMS
ATCHLEY
BALDWIN
BARLOWE
BARNES
BAZALDUA
BEASON
BENNETT
BOWMAN
BROCK
BROOKS
BROTHERS
BROWN
BROWN
BURGESS
CHAPMAN
COOK
CROOKS
DAUGHTRY
DAVIS
DAYVAULT
DE SANTIAGO
DEAL
DEMKO
DODSON
EVANS
FANSLER
FOX

FOX
GARCIA SANTANA
GEORGE
GILBERT
GRIFFIN
HAAS
HARLESS
HARROLD
HOWARD
INGRAM
IVEY
JENKINS
JERRELL
JOHNSON
KALALA
KELLY
KENNEDY

ALEXANDER COUNTY DSS SALARIES - EFFECTIVE AUGUST 19, 2022

FIRST NAME

SHANNON
EMILY
NICOLE
MARY
AUTUMN
KARLA
PEYTON
LISA
NICHOLAS
ELLEN
JADA

KIRA
STEPHANIE
TERESA
TERESA
KASSIE
LUE
HEATHER
TRACEY
CALYN
GLENDA
MELANIE
JENNIFER
CHRISTINA
MICHAEL
JESSICA
TIFFANY
KEBREANNA
LISA
DANIEL
MEGAN
ASHLEIGH
KAYLA
KIMBERLY
ANDREA
JENNIFER
KRISTEEN
DIAN

KAY
CHELSEA
KERI
MARY
RUTH
ELIZABETH
SANDRA

POSITION TITLE

QUALITY ASSURANCE SPECIALIST |
INCOME MAINTENANCE CASE WORKER |
CHILD SUPPORT AGENT II

INCOME MAINTENANCE CASEWORKER |l
INCOME MAINTENANCE CASE WORKER |
INCOME MAINTENANCE CASE WORKER |
SOCIAL WORKER |

INCOME MAINTENANCE CASEWORKER |l
SOCIAL WORKER II

SOCIAL WORKER Il

SOCIAL WORKER Il

INCOME MAINTENANCE CASE WORKER |
SOCIAL WORKER IV

INCOME MAINTENANCE SUPERVISOR 11
INCOME MAINTENANCE CASEWORKER I
INCOME MAINTENANCE CASE WORKER |
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT Il

INCOME MAINTENANCE CASE WORKER |
INCOME MAINTENANCE CASE WORKER |
SOCIAL WORKER Il

TRAINING QUALITY ASSURANCE SPECIALIST

SOCIAL WORKER |

PARALEGAL |

SOCIAL WORKER SUPERVISOR Il
BUSINESS OFFICER |

PUBLIC INFORMATION ASSISTANT V
SOCIAL WORKER |

SOCIAL WORKER Il

PUBLIC INFORMATION ASSISTANT V
INCOME MAINTENANCE CASE WORKER |
INCOME MAINTENANCE CASE WORKER |
INCOME MAINTENANCE SUPERVISOR I
SOCIAL WORKER SUPERVISOR Il

SOCIAL WORKER SUPERVISOR Il
INCOME MAINTENANCE CASE WORKER |
INCOME MAINTENANCE CASE WORKER |
CHILD SUPPORT AGENT II

VEHICLE OPERATOR Il

PROCESSING ASSISTANT 1

INCOME MAINTENANCE CASEWORKER |l
SOCIAL WORKER PROGRAM MGR
INCOME MAINTENANCE CASEWORKER |l
SOCIAL WORKER II

ATTORNEY Il

SOCIAL WORK PLACEMENT SPECIALIST

STATUS

FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
PART-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
PART-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
PART-TIME
PART-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
PART-TIME
FULL-TIME
PART-TIME

SALARY/

HOURLY RATE
57,035.25
40,366.66
44,557.08
19.02
40,366.66
40,366.66
54,286.45
40,366.66
55,644.28
57,035.25
57,035.25
40,366.66
59,923.43
55,645.60
18.94
40,366.66
46,811.47
40,366.66
40,366.66
55,644.28
55,643.61
54,286.45
59,922.89
62,956.48
73,010.96
35,676.19
54,286.45
57,035.25
33,128.88
40,366.66
40,366.66
55,645.60
62,956.48
62,956.48
40,366.66
40,366.66
44,557.08
11.56
13.74
42,410.07
74,836.23
42,410.07
19.89
108,384.87
36.88
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LAST NAME

MARTIN
MAYES
MCLAIN
MCLAIN
MEISMER
MILLER
MILLER
MILLSAPS
MILSTEAD
MITCHELL
MONTAGNINO
MOORE
MULLINS
O'BRIEN
PANNELL
PENNELL
PFOHLER
PIERRE-LOUIS
RAMSEUR
RIDDLE
ROGERS
ROTEN
SEBASTIAN
SIGLER
STARNES
STORIE
TAYLOR
TEAGUE
VAUGHT
WAGONER
WARD
WILLIAMS
WINTER
WOODLAN
YANG

FIRST NAME

MISTY
TAMARA
KRISTIN
MYLES
MEGAN
DOROTHY
LATOYA
ALLISON
LEIGH
THOMAS
MICHAEL
ROBIN
OLGA
TABATHA
MAKAYLA
JUDY
GINA
LICHENA
REBECCA
TRENA
TAMMY
TONYA
JULIE
LEANNA
JESSICA
TRINITY
KATIE
SUSAN
LEIGH
DEVON
CHRISTINE
SHANNON
NADINE
MEGAN
SHERRY

POSITION TITLE

INCOME MAINTENANCE CASEWORKER 1l
INCOME MAINTENANCE CASE WORKER |
INCOME MAINTENANCE CASEWORKER I
SOCIAL WORKER SUPERVISOR Il

INCOME INVESTIGATOR |

PUBLIC INFORMATION ASSISTANT V
CHILD SUPPORT AGENT II

COMMUNITY SOCIAL SERVICES TECHNICIAN

CHILD SUPPORT SUPERVISOR |
DIRECTOR - SOCIAL SERVICES

INCOME MAINTENANCE SUPERVISOR 1l
SOCIAL WORKER II

INCOME MAINTENANCE CASE WORKER |
INCOME MAINTENANCE CASE WORKER |
BUSINESS OFFICE TECHNICIAN

CHILD SUPPORT TRAINING OFFICER
INCOME MAINTENANCE CASEWORKER |l
SOCIAL WORKER IV

SOCIAL WORKER Il

ECONOMIC SERVICES ADMINISTRATOR |
INCOME MAINTENANCE CASE WORKER |
ACCOUNTING SPECIALIST |

SOCIAL WORKER SUPERVISOR Il

SOCIAL WORKER IV

SOCIAL WORKER Il

SOCIAL WORKER TRAINEE

INCOME MAINTENANCE CASE WORKER |
PUBLIC INFORMATION ASSISTANT V
SOCIAL WORKER Il

SOCIAL WORKER I

INCOME MAINTENANCE CASE WORKER |
SOCIAL WORKER III

VEHICLE OPERATOR Il

SOCIAL WORKER I

COMMUNITY SOCIAL SERVICES TECHNICIAN

STATUS

FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
PART-TIME
PART-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
PART-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME

SALARY/

HOURLY RATE
45,671.20
40,366.66
45,671.20
62,956.48
42,410.23
33,128.88
44,557.08
37,484.89
57,035.25
113,869.43
55,645.60
55,644.28
40,366.66
40,366.66
36,571.95
18.47
18.47
59,923.43
57,035.25
67,795.35
40,366.66
47,981.76
62,956.48
59,923.43
55,644.28
50,412.17
40,366.66
33,128.88
57,035.25
55,644.28
40,366.66
57,035.25
11.55
55,644.28
37,484.89
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