ALEXANDER COUNTY DSS SALARIES - EFFECTIVE AUGUST 19, 2022

LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	POSITION TITLE	STATUS	SALARY/	
				Н	OURLY RATE
ADAMS	SHANNON	QUALITY ASSURANCE SPECIALIST I	FULL-TIME	\$	57,035.25
ATCHLEY	EMILY	INCOME MAINTENANCE CASE WORKER I	FULL-TIME	\$	40,366.66
BALDWIN	NICOLE	CHILD SUPPORT AGENT II	FULL-TIME	\$	44,557.08
BARLOWE	MARY	INCOME MAINTENANCE CASEWORKER II	PART-TIME	\$	19.02
BARNES	AUTUMN	INCOME MAINTENANCE CASE WORKER I	FULL-TIME	\$	40,366.66
BAZALDUA	KARLA	INCOME MAINTENANCE CASE WORKER I	FULL-TIME	\$	40,366.66
BEASON	PEYTON	SOCIAL WORKER I	FULL-TIME	\$	54,286.45
BENNETT	LISA	INCOME MAINTENANCE CASEWORKER II	FULL-TIME	\$	40,366.66
BOWMAN	NICHOLAS	SOCIAL WORKER II	FULL-TIME	\$	55,644.28
BROCK	ELLEN	SOCIAL WORKER III	FULL-TIME	\$	57,035.25
BROOKS	JADA	SOCIAL WORKER III	FULL-TIME	\$	57,035.25
BROTHERS	KIRA	INCOME MAINTENANCE CASE WORKER I	FULL-TIME	\$	40,366.66
BROWN	STEPHANIE	SOCIAL WORKER IV	FULL-TIME	\$	59,923.43
BROWN	TERESA	INCOME MAINTENANCE SUPERVISOR II	FULL-TIME	\$	55,645.60
BURGESS	TERESA	INCOME MAINTENANCE CASEWORKER II	PART-TIME	\$	18.94
CHAPMAN	KASSIE	INCOME MAINTENANCE CASE WORKER I	FULL-TIME	\$	40,366.66
COOK	LUE	ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT II	FULL-TIME	\$	46,811.47
CROOKS	HEATHER	INCOME MAINTENANCE CASE WORKER I	FULL-TIME	\$	40,366.66
DAUGHTRY	TRACEY	INCOME MAINTENANCE CASE WORKER I	FULL-TIME	\$	40,366.66
DAVIS	CALYN	SOCIAL WORKER II	FULL-TIME	\$	55,644.28
DAYVAULT	GLENDA	TRAINING QUALITY ASSURANCE SPECIALIST	FULL-TIME	\$	55,643.61
DE SANTIAGO	MELANIE	SOCIAL WORKER I	FULL-TIME	\$	54,286.45
DEAL	JENNIFER	PARALEGAL I	FULL-TIME	\$	59,922.89
DEMKO	CHRISTINA	SOCIAL WORKER SUPERVISOR III	FULL-TIME	\$	62,956.48
DODSON	MICHAEL	BUSINESS OFFICER I	FULL-TIME	\$	73,010.96
EVANS	JESSICA	PUBLIC INFORMATION ASSISTANT V	FULL-TIME	\$	35,676.19
FANSLER	TIFFANY	SOCIAL WORKER I	FULL-TIME	\$	54,286.45
FOX	KEBREANNA	SOCIAL WORKER III	FULL-TIME	\$	57,035.25
FOX	LISA	PUBLIC INFORMATION ASSISTANT V	FULL-TIME	\$	33,128.88
GARCIA SANTANA	DANIEL	INCOME MAINTENANCE CASE WORKER I	FULL-TIME	\$	40,366.66
GEORGE	MEGAN	INCOME MAINTENANCE CASE WORKER I	FULL-TIME	\$	40,366.66
GILBERT	ASHLEIGH	INCOME MAINTENANCE SUPERVISOR II	FULL-TIME	\$	55,645.60
GRIFFIN	KAYLA	SOCIAL WORKER SUPERVISOR III	FULL-TIME	\$	62,956.48
HAAS	KIMBERLY	SOCIAL WORKER SUPERVISOR III	FULL-TIME	\$	62,956.48
HARLESS	ANDREA	INCOME MAINTENANCE CASE WORKER I	FULL-TIME	\$	40,366.66
HARROLD	JENNIFER	INCOME MAINTENANCE CASE WORKER I	FULL-TIME	\$	40,366.66
HOWARD	KRISTEEN	CHILD SUPPORT AGENT II	FULL-TIME	\$	44,557.08
INGRAM	DIAN	VEHICLE OPERATOR II	PART-TIME	\$	11.56
IVEY	KAY	PROCESSING ASSISTANT III	PART-TIME	\$	13.74
JENKINS	CHELSEA	INCOME MAINTENANCE CASEWORKER II	FULL-TIME	\$	42,410.07
JERRELL	KERI	SOCIAL WORKER PROGRAM MGR	FULL-TIME	\$	74,836.23
JOHNSON	MARY	INCOME MAINTENANCE CASEWORKER II	FULL-TIME	\$	42,410.07
KALALA	RUTH	SOCIAL WORKER II	PART-TIME	\$	19.89
KELLY	ELIZABETH	ATTORNEY II	FULL-TIME	\$	108,384.87
KENNEDY	SANDRA	SOCIAL WORK PLACEMENT SPECIALIST	PART-TIME	\$	36.88

LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	POSITION TITLE	STATUS	SALARY/ HOURLY RATE	
MARTIN	MISTY	INCOME MAINTENANCE CASEWORKER III	FULL-TIME	\$	45,671.20
MAYES	TAMARA	INCOME MAINTENANCE CASE WORKER I	FULL-TIME	\$	40,366.66
MCLAIN	KRISTIN	INCOME MAINTENANCE CASEWORKER III	FULL-TIME	\$	45,671.20
MCLAIN	MYLES	SOCIAL WORKER SUPERVISOR III	FULL-TIME	\$	62,956.48
MEISMER	MEGAN	INCOME INVESTIGATOR I	FULL-TIME	\$	42,410.23
MILLER	DOROTHY	PUBLIC INFORMATION ASSISTANT V	FULL-TIME	\$	33,128.88
MILLER	LATOYA	CHILD SUPPORT AGENT II	FULL-TIME	\$	44,557.08
MILLSAPS	ALLISON	COMMUNITY SOCIAL SERVICES TECHNICIAN	FULL-TIME	\$	37,484.89
MILSTEAD	LEIGH	CHILD SUPPORT SUPERVISOR I	FULL-TIME	\$	57,035.25
MITCHELL	THOMAS	DIRECTOR - SOCIAL SERVICES	FULL-TIME	\$	113,869.43
MONTAGNINO	MICHAEL	INCOME MAINTENANCE SUPERVISOR II	FULL-TIME	\$	55,645.60
MOORE	ROBIN	SOCIAL WORKER II	FULL-TIME	\$	55,644.28
MULLINS	OLGA	INCOME MAINTENANCE CASE WORKER I	FULL-TIME	\$	40,366.66
O'BRIEN	TABATHA	INCOME MAINTENANCE CASE WORKER I	FULL-TIME	\$	40,366.66
PANNELL	MAKAYLA	BUSINESS OFFICE TECHNICIAN	FULL-TIME	\$	36,571.95
PENNELL	JUDY	CHILD SUPPORT TRAINING OFFICER	PART-TIME	\$	18.47
PFOHLER	GINA	INCOME MAINTENANCE CASEWORKER II	PART-TIME	\$	18.47
PIERRE-LOUIS	LICHENA	SOCIAL WORKER IV	FULL-TIME	\$	59,923.43
RAMSEUR	REBECCA	SOCIAL WORKER III	FULL-TIME	\$	57,035.25
RIDDLE	TRENA	ECONOMIC SERVICES ADMINISTRATOR I	FULL-TIME	\$	67,795.35
ROGERS	TAMMY	INCOME MAINTENANCE CASE WORKER I	FULL-TIME	\$	40,366.66
ROTEN	TONYA	ACCOUNTING SPECIALIST I	FULL-TIME	\$	47,981.76
SEBASTIAN	JULIE	SOCIAL WORKER SUPERVISOR III	FULL-TIME	\$	62,956.48
SIGLER	LEANNA	SOCIAL WORKER IV	FULL-TIME	\$	59,923.43
STARNES	JESSICA	SOCIAL WORKER II	FULL-TIME	\$	55,644.28
STORIE	TRINITY	SOCIAL WORKER TRAINEE	FULL-TIME	\$	50,412.17
TAYLOR	KATIE	INCOME MAINTENANCE CASE WORKER I	FULL-TIME	\$	40,366.66
TEAGUE	SUSAN	PUBLIC INFORMATION ASSISTANT V	FULL-TIME	\$	33,128.88
VAUGHT	LEIGH	SOCIAL WORKER III	FULL-TIME	\$	57,035.25
WAGONER	DEVON	SOCIAL WORKER II	FULL-TIME	\$	55,644.28
WARD	CHRISTINE	INCOME MAINTENANCE CASE WORKER I	FULL-TIME	\$	40,366.66
WILLIAMS	SHANNON	SOCIAL WORKER III	FULL-TIME	\$	57,035.25
WINTER	NADINE	VEHICLE OPERATOR II	PART-TIME	\$	11.55
WOODLAN	MEGAN	SOCIAL WORKER II	FULL-TIME	\$	55,644.28
YANG	SHERRY	COMMUNITY SOCIAL SERVICES TECHNICIAN	FULL-TIME	\$	37,484.89